
Date Day I II III IV V
15-Sep Tue - - - - -
16-Sep Wed English EVS Maths Hindi S.St.
17-Sep Thu - - - - -
18-Sep Fri Hindi English Science English Maths
19-Sep Sat - - Computer Computer Computer
20-Sep Sun - - - - -
21-Sep Mon Maths Maths S.St. Science English
22-Sep Tue - - - - -
23-Sep Wed EVS Hindi Hindi Maths Science
24-Sep Thu - - - - -
25-Sep Fri - - English S.St. Hindi

Kindly note:

1) No regular class will be conducted during examination from Sept 15 till Sept 25

2) Exam will be conducted though school portal (Cloud9) only
Duration of exam : 1.0 - 1.5 Hrs.
Maximum marks : 40
Exam start time : 9:00 AM

3) No re-test will be taken in any case

4) Answer sheets of all subjects will be shared after exams on Sept 26
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